
古巴三明治
Cubano Sandwich

松露薯條
Truffle French Fries

川味椒麻雞翅 / 4隻 
Sichuan-style Spicy Chicken Wings / 4 Pieces

啤酒2瓶
2 Beers

Asahi / Kirin / Heineken / Corona
Orion / Taiwan Beer Gold Medal

瘋世足套餐
FIFA WORLD CUP SET
TWD1,000+10% / 每位 Per Person

若賓客對某些食材過敏或有特殊飲食習慣，敬請事先告知服務人員。
Please inform one of our associates of any dietary concerns or allergies.
以上價格需另加10%服務費。
All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

本菜單所使用豬原料產地來自於台灣。
The origin of the pork used in this menu is Taiwan.



����世足賽單點菜單
FIFA WORLD CUP  A LA CARTE MENU

 西式精選 WESTERN SPECIALTIES  
                      
英式炸魚薯條 
Fish and Chips

起司冷肉盤      
Salami & Cheese Platter

古巴三明治      
Cubano  Sandwich

炸物拼盤 (花枝圈/薯球/雞球/起司條/洋蔥圈)  
Sampler Platter
(Squid / Tater Tots / Popcorn Chicken / 
Cheese Sticks / Onion Rings)

松露薯條 (番茄醬/起司醬/酸奶醬)      
Truffle French Fries
(Tomato Sauce / Cheddar Sauce / Sour Cream)

墨西哥起司玉米片 (酪梨醬/酸奶醬/番茄沙沙醬) 
Nachos 
(Guacamole / Sour Cream / Tomato Salsa) 

和風炸雞
Japanese Fried Chicken

TWD520

TWD490

TWD480

TWD460

TWD460

TWD260

TWD190

若賓客對某些食材過敏或有特殊飲食習慣，敬請事先告知服務人員。
Please inform one of our associates of any dietary concerns or allergies.
以上價格需另加10%服務費。
All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

本菜單所使用豬原料產地來自於台灣。
The origin of the pork used in this menu is Taiwan.

 中式精選 ASIAN SPECIALTIES  
                      
蟹肉炒飯 
Fried Rice with Crab Meet

川味椒麻雞翅      
Sichuan-style Spicy Chicken Wings

椒鹽杏鮑菇      
Salt & Pepper King Oyster Mushrooms

滷味拼盤 (大豆干/鴨舌/鴨翅/滷花生)  
Assorted Braised Dishes 
(Dried Tofu, Duck Tongue, Duck Wings, Braised Peanuts)

炭烤深海魷魚     
Grilled Squid

TWD480

TWD460

TWD320

TWD290

TWD190


